
JELGAVAS MEISTARSACĪKSTES 2019  2.Nov     C U12 z -29 kg
Dalībnieki: 14

1

1. Iļja ARTJOMENKO, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS

9. Umārs USMANOVS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS 00 - 10

2

5. Pav el KOVALEVSKIY, RUS/Yarclub Kaliningrad

13. Iļja GERASIMČUKS, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS 10 - 00

3

3. Iv ans JARMAKS, LAT/Liepājas KSS

4

7. Maksims SOLOVJOVS, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS

15. Jegors LAZAREVS, LAT/Samurs 01 - 00s1

5

2. Matv ejs BORMOTOVS, LAT/Liepājas KSS

6

6. Artjoms MARČENKO, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS

14. Rihards KUKAJS, LAT/Lido 10 - 00

7

4. Jēkabs ĢIRNIS, LAT/Sigulda

12. Makars AVDEVIČ, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS 10 - 00s1

8

8. Aleksejs FEDULOVS, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS

16. Arsēnijs SPINU, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS 00 - 10
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Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Artjoms MARČENKO, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS

Umārs USMANOVS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Pav el KOVALEVSKIY, RUS/Yarclub Kaliningrad

Iv ans JARMAKS, LAT/Liepājas KSS

Arsēnijs SPINU, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Jēkabs ĢIRNIS, LAT/Sigulda

Maksims SOLOVJOVS, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS

Matv ejs BORMOTOVS, LAT/Liepājas KSS


